Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mati Morgan - (1161008) - Carmarthen

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

44.42
2:01.02
53.32
58.61
53.34

2:07.42

to LC

44.90
2:01.70
53.90
58.90
53.70
2:08.10

SC WA

Pts

137
71
150
71
106
79

Date

25/06/16
28/06/14
25/06/16
25/06/16
25/06/16
20/03/16

Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2016
Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
Carmarthen Club Championships 2016
Carmarthen Club Championships 2016
Carmarthen Club Championships 2016

Swim Wales West Region No Time Gala

Venue

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Wales

License

WL160552
WAL579

WL160552
WL160552
WL160552
WL160036
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Level

W W W
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