Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mati Morgan - (1161008) - Carmarthen

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	44.42	44.90	137	25/06/16	Carmarthen Club Championships 2016	Carmarthen	WL160552	3
100 Freestyle	2:01.02	2:01.70	71	28/06/14	Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014	Carmarthen	WAL579	4
50 Breaststroke	53.32	53.90	150	25/06/16	Carmarthen Club Championships 2016	Carmarthen	WL160552	3
50 Butterfly	58.61	58.90	71	25/06/16	Carmarthen Club Championships 2016	Carmarthen	WL160552	3
50 Backstroke	53.34	53.70	106	25/06/16	Carmarthen Club Championships 2016	Carmarthen	WL160552	3
100 Backstroke	2:07.42	2:08.10	79	20/03/16	Swim Wales West Region No Time Gala	Wales	WL160036	3